
S.No. Reg. No. Date Of Reg. Name Father Name D.O.B. Mob. No. Valid Up 

1 1195 11.04.1990 DR.  ASHOK KUMAR RAO  LT. SH. JAGDISH RAO 31.07.1964 9784352569 31.03.2025

2 1201 21.05.1990 DR.  UMESH KUMAR BISSA SH. M. P. BISSA 29.08.1952 9413255700 31.03.2025

3 1223 26.07.1990 DR.  CHOUHAN UMAID SINGH SH. ROOP SINGH CHOUHAN 17.12.1941 9828036036 31.03.2025

4 1238 09.08.1990 DR.  GAJENDRA KUMAR 

SHRIVASTAVA 

 SH. SUNDER LAL 

SHRIVASTAVA

17.09.1956 9828336922 31.03.2025

5 1239 10.08.1990 DR.  SUBHASH CHANDER JANGIR SH. RUPARAM 01.01.1965 9414328749 31.03.2025

6 1253 29.08.1990 DR.  RAKESH MATHUR  DR. KALI CHARAN MATHUR 20.06.1956 9414230025 31.03.2025

7 1258 31.08.1990 DR.  ONKAR LAL PATIDAR SH. PRABHU LAL PATIDAR 03.05.1961 9414193956 31.03.2025

8 1263 07.09.1990 DR.  OM DUTT GAHLOT CHAMPALAL 01.06.1962 9829134036 31.03.2025

9 1267 11.09.1990 DR.  BHARAT KUMAR VAJPEYEE  SH. VIPIN BIHARI VAJPEYEE 26.04.1947 9828788195 31.03.2025

10 1270 12.09.1990 DR.  SANDEEP MISHRA DR. SHYAM PAL MISHRA 13.04.1965 9414670217 31.03.2025

11 1300 05.11.1990 DR.  GOVIND RAM CHOUDHARY  SH.JEEWAN RAM CHOUDHARY 15.07.1965 9414433590 31.03.2025

12 1310 07.11.1990 DR.  JAGDISH PRASAD RAIGAR SH. MALU RAM ATAL 01.03.1960 9928172804 31.03.2025

13 1313 07.11.1990 DR.  NEELIMA SHARMA W/O Dr. RAGHUNANDAN JOSHI 01.04.1963 9734278999 31.03.2025

14 1314 09.11.1990 DR.  MOHSIN AKHTAR SH. MOHD. HAFIZUDDIN 16.01.1963 9414209073 31.03.2025

15 1315 09.11.1990 DR.  SUNANDA SHARMA W/O  DR. NARENDRA KUMAR 

SHARMA

30.08.1962 9414273160 31.03.2025

16 1317 09.11.1990 DR.  MADAN LAL NIRMAL SH. NATHU RAM NIRMAL 10.07.1962 9829875571 31.03.2025

17 1320 09.11.1990 DR.  DHARMENDRA SINGH  SH. SHREERAM SINGH 19.05.1964 9413861050 31.03.2025

18 1322 09.11.1990 DR.  JAGDISH KUMAR RAWAL SH. GHEESU LAL RAWAL 16.12.1963 9414549830 31.03.2025

19 1326 09.11.1990 DR.  HEMANT DADHICH SH. A.P.DADHICH 09.03.1966 9414138442 31.03.2025

20 1341 13.11.1990 DR.  CHHAJU RAM MOHARDA SH. PHOOL CHAND 02.07.1962 9829417140 31.03.2025

21 1344 16.11.1990 DR.  SARITA YADAV W/O  DR. RAKESH K. YADAV 24.12.1960 9414064152 31.03.2025

22 1351 26.11.1990 DR.  RAJENDER SINGH SH. PURAN SINGH RATHORE 01.05.1965 9414043214 31.03.2025

23 1367 21.01.1991 DR.  GAJENDRA PAL SINGH SH. KHYALI RAM SINGH 12.09.1961 9829637956 31.03.2025

24 1382 20.02.1991 DR.  GHASI RAM YADAV SH.MALI RAM YADAV 23.12.1962 9928158308 31.03.2025

25 1877 03.05.1995 DR.  RATAN KUMAR BANSAL SH. RAM KUMAR BANSAL 15.07.1966 9414237136 31.03.2025

26 1926 07.08.1995 DR.  SHRAVAN SINGH RATHORE SH. BHOOR SINGH RATHORE 05.01.1969 9829116064 31.03.2025

27 2624 26.08.2000 DR.  NAWAL KISHOR MEENA SH. CHOUTHI LAL MEENA 13.07.1973 9982119043 31.03.2025

28 2666 08.09.2000 DR.  GOPAL KRISHAN AGARWAL SH. RAJKUMAR AGARWAL 17.07.1973 9829193008 31.03.2025

29 2673 19.09.2000 DR.  DEVENDRA KUMAR  SH. KARAN SINGH 01.01.1967 9828443069 31.03.2025

30 2686 30.09.2000 DR.  PRATISHTHA SHARMA SH. ASHOK GAUR 15.09.1975 9251415775 31.03.2025

31 2718 05.12.2000 DR.  RAM NARESH MEENA  SH. MANI RAM MEENA 18.04.1977 9414300083 31.03.2025

32 2748 12.02.2001 DR.  RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA LT. DR. H.C. JOSHI 10.06.1938 9413341683 31.03.2025

33 2755 08.03.2001 DR.  MALAY KUMAR 

SHRIVASTVA 

SH.RAHAS BIHARI LAL 28.05.1964 8764056191 31.03.2025

34 3205 13.04.2005 DR.  ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI SH. PRITHVI CHAND SWANI 01.07.1958 9413536515 31.03.2025

35 3225 21.11.2005 DR.  PAWAN KUMAR SUNIA SH. MOOL CHAND SUNIA 15.01.1978 9983351518 31.03.2025

36 3236 03.02.2006 DR.  ANURAG SINGH SIKARWAR  NAWAL 07.09.1979 9460855310 31.03.2025

37 3735 19.07.2000 DR.  DAVENDRA KUMAR LT. SH. PHOOL SINGH 08.07.1968 9414434361 31.03.2025

38 3776 06.04.2010 DR.  RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SH. THANDI RAM MEENA 05.07.1977 8875204400 31.03.2025

39 3792 20.12.2010 DR.  MUKESH SIHAG  SH. RAM KUMAR SIHAG 19.11.1985 8016323731 31.03.2025

40 3810 17.01.2011 DR.  DINESH KUMAR GUPTA SH. NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 07.06.1983 9667613905 31.03.2025

41 3828 14.03.2011 DR.  SUKHJEET SINGH SH. DALIP SINGH 21.12.1985 9530703627 31.03.2025

42 3832 19.04.2011 DR.  PAWAN KUMAR SAINI SH. NAGAR MAL SAINI 22.08.1983 9024820048 31.03.2025

43 4508 17.08.2015 DR.  PANKAJ BENIWAL SH. NEMI CHAND BENIWAL 28.12.1992 8385933311 31.03.2025

44 4524 18.08.2015 DR.  NISHANT  SH. THAN SINGH 15.06.1990 9785472079 31.03.2025

45 4528 18.08.2015 DR.  ARNAV MEHROTRA  SH. VIMAL MEHROTRA 26.12.1990 9929830003 31.03.2025

46 4541 18.08.2015 DR.  KAMAL MOHAN  SH. MOHAN LAL 05.03.1990 9928202326 31.03.2025

47 4549 19.08.2015 DR.  TANMAY SINGH SH. KAPIL SINGH 28.08.1991 9166264020 31.03.2025

48 4562 21.08.2015 DR.  SURAJ KARAN GURJAR SH. HANUMAN SAHAI GURJAR 31.08.1987 9414001412 31.03.2025

49 4563 21.08.2015 DR.  VIKASH KUMAR SH. MAHESH KUMAR 06.10.1991 9571522020 31.03.2025

50 4570 24.08.2015 DR.  ABHAY KUMAR UPADHYAY SH. ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY 11.07.1990 9772549004 31.03.2025

51 4576 26.08.2015 DR.  ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA SH. AMAR CHAND BAIRWA 29.03.1989 7790938882 31.03.2025

52 4577 26.08.2015 DR.  SUNIL CHAUDHARY SH. BIRMA RAM CHAUDHARY 04.09.1990 9461186168 31.03.2025

53 4584 28.08.2015 DR.  AKASH BAROTIA  SH. PRAKASH CHAND 

BAROTIA

04.02.1990 8588971748 31.03.2025

54 4592 20.11.2015 DR.    ABHILASHA DADHICH  D/o Sh.  HEMANT DADHICH 16.01.1992 9351687945 31.03.2025
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Reminder for Registration Renewal

vki iath;u uohuhdj.k ¼Renewal½ gsrq fn;s x;s fyad ¼ http://rajvetcouncil.in½ ds ek/;e ls vius iathd`r eksckbZy uEcj ij vksVhih izkIr dj uohuhdj.k dh dk;Zokgh 

lEiUu djsaA vksVhih izkIr ugha gksus dh fLFkfr esa jktLFkku jkT; i'kq fpfdRlk ifj"kn~] t;iqj dh osc lkbZV ij tkdj viMsV fMVsy QkeZ Hkj dj ifj"kn~ dks bZ&esy djsaA

 ftudk iath;u uohuhdj.k fnukad 31-03-2025 dks lekIr gks x;k gSA og viuk uohuhdj.k fnukad 31-03-2026 ls iwoZ djk ys vU;Fkk mudk iath;u jktLFkku jkT; i'kq 

fpfdRlk ifj"kn~ ds iath;u jftLVªj ls Hkkjrh; Ik’kq fpfdRlk ifj"kn~ vf/kfu;e] 1984 ,oa jktLFkku Ik’kq&fpfdRlk ifj"kn~ fu;e] 1988 ds rgr~ fMfyV dj fn;k tk,xkA 

 i'kq fpfdRlk O;olkbZ ¼ljdkjh@xSj ljdkjh½ fcuk iath;u dh fLFkfr esa i'kq fpfdRlk O;olk; ugha dj ldrkA fcuk iath;u dh fLFkfr esa i'kq fpfdRlk dk;Z xSj dkuwuh gksxk 

rFkk dsUnz ,oa jkT; ds i'kqfpfdRlk dh pquko izfØ;k ls vki oafpr fd;s tk,xsA ftldh ftEesnkjh Loa; i'kq fpfdRlk O;olkbZ dh gksxhA

                                                           

                                                                                              jftLVªkj 

                                                 



55 4649 18.04.2016 DR.  SONU CHOUDHARY S/O SH. SATISH KUMAR 18.02.1988 9639815884 31.03.2025

56 4653 18.05.2016 DR.  ROOP SINGH S/O  SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 03.03.1982 8449060524 31.03.2025

57 5512 30.06.2020 BHUVNESH VERMA LAXMI NARAYAN VERMA 11.09.1991 8949721321 31.03.2025

58 5522 20.08.2020 MANISH KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA 25.03.1996 9461085797 31.03.2025

59 5523 20.08.2020 RAHUL SHANDILYA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 15.11.1996 8946975266 31.03.2025

60 5546 20.10.2020 DEEPA MEENA D/O RAM KARAN MEENA 23.10.1994 9414688338 31.03.2025

61 5568 09.11.2020 SUNIL KUMAR HARJAS 28.11.1996 9929327514 31.03.2025

62 5578 24.11.2020 MS. PRIYANSHI YADAV ARVIND YADAV 07.05.1997 9462941309 31.03.2025

63 5705 24.12.2020 MANISHA SINGARIA SH. SOHAN LAL SINGARIA 12.07.1996 9664453133 31.03.2025

64 5708 24.12.2020 MANOJ KUMAR SH. KISHAN LAL 25.04.1995 7737901009 31.03.2025

65 5749 29.12.2020 SUSHIL KUMAR SH. ANIL KUMAR YADAV 15.08.1997 8290726137 31.03.2025

66 5750 29.12.2020 SUSHIL PUNIA SH. HET RAM 06.12.1996 9079195183 31.03.2025

67 5779 31.12-2020 DINESH KUMAR SH. PUNAMA RAM 10.05.1995 8503057845 31.03.2025

68 5797 31.12-2020 MOLIK MASAR SH. SHRAVAN KUMAR MASAR 09.11.1993 8118873199 31.03.2025

69 5825 04.01.2021 SHIKHA BISHNOI SH. SUDHIR BISHNOI 03.09.1995 8769624879 31.03.2025

70 5907 11.01.2021 JYOTI SH. SHISHRAM FOGAT 25.11.1997 7023690947 31.03.2025

71 5913 12.01.2021 HEMANT PATIDAR SH. NARENDRA PATIDAR 17.12.1997 8003582937 31.03.2025

72 5926 13.01.2021 ANIL KUMAR VEDWAL SH. SITA RAM VEDWAL 01.08.1996 7792965400 31.03.2025

73 5942 09.02.2021 HARISH MEWARA SH. BHANWAR LAL MEWARA 08.02.1990 9461737395 31.03.2025

74 5952 15.03.2021 VISHAN SINGH SH. PHOOL SINGH 01.10.1996 9588273037 31.03.2025

75 5968 24.08.2021 SATYAVEER SINGH SH. KEDAR SINGH 29.01.1987 9887626161 31.03.2025

76 5992 21.10.2021 SAGAR SH. RAJESH 07.07.1997 7082031415 31.03.2025

77 6006 15.11.2021 PRAJAPATI BHAVESH MANUBHAI SH. PRAJAPATI MANUBHAI 30.07.1993 7359886378 31.03.2025

78 6014 01.12.2021 SHAMSHAD AHAMAD SH. SAYYED HASAN 15.02.1991 7275936323 09.08.2025

79 6015 03.12.2021 ANKIT KUMAR SH. TEJ PARKASH 20.12.1989 9671855088 31.03.2025

80 6757 11.10.2023 GAUSWAMI VIJAYGIRI 

MAHESHGIRI

SH. MAHESHGIRI 01.06.1985 9978993957 31.03.2025
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Click to check box ( √ ) I agree with the above terms and conditions.

Fill Payment Information - Credit Card, Debit Cards, Net Banking, UPI, BHARAT QR

Complete Payment Process.

Logout

After 7 day Login Again and Download Renewal Certificate and ID Card 

Received OTP in Your Registered Mobile Number

Enter OTP  & Submit

Open Form in your Mobile & Computer Screen.

Fill all the details - 

Click to (GO TO RENEWAL PAGE)

RENEWAL PROCESS
Go to Google & Search - RSVC Renewal

Click to - RSVC Renewal

Enter Your Registration No. & DOB


